
 

 278–270: 2016, אוקטובר (3)7 אקולוגיה וסביבה

 סקירת גישות וכלים -אמידת קיימות עירונית 

 

מערכות האמידה המופיעות במאמר, על פי סדר הופעתןשל מקורות רשימת ה. 1 נספח  

 קישור שם

Sustainable Seattle’s 

Indicators of Sustainable 

Community 

www.sustainableseattle.org/about-us 

 

Sustainable Calgary sustainablecalgary.org/home/state-of-our-city-

reports 

Quality of life progress report, 

City of Jacksonville 

www.jcci.org/#!indicators/c1e39 

Boston Indicators Project www.bostonindicators.org 

London Plan Annual 

Monitoring Reports 

www.tinyurl.com/monitoring-london-plan 

City of Sydney indicator 

framework 

www.cityofsydney.nsw.gov.au/learn/research-

and-statistics/community-indicators 

Victoria Community Indicators www.communityindicators.net.au 

Toronto’s Vital Signs torontofoundation.ca/torontos-vital-signs-report-

archive 

Bristol Quality of Life survey www.bristol.gov.uk/statistics-census-

information/the-quality-of-life-in-bristol 

Porto Monitoring System on 

Urban Quality of Life – 

MSUQL 

Santos L and Martins I. 2007. Monitoring urban 

quality of life: The Porto experience. Social 

Indicators Research 80(2): 411-425. 
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Sustainable Cities 

International - Indicators for 

Sustainability 

sustainablecities.net/wp-

content/uploads/2015/10/indicators-for-

sustainability-intl-case-studies-final.pdf 

 

 

Global City Indicators 

Program (GCIP) 

www.cityindicators.org 

Global City Indicators Facility www.cityindicators.org 

The European foundation  

Urban Sustainability 

Indicators 

www.eurofound.europa.eu/publications/report/1

999/other/urban-sustainability-indicators 

  

Ecological Footprint analysis 

San Francisco-Oakland-

Fremont, CA 

 

Global Footprint Network. 2011. Ecological 

Footprint analysis San Francisco-Oakland-

Fremont, CA. Oakland: Global Footprint 

Network. 

 

Guelph Community Wellbeing 

Initiative 

www.guelph.ca/plans-and-strategies/guelph-

community-wellbeing-initiative-cwi 

 

Edmonton GPI report Anielski, M and Johannessen H. 2009. The 

Edmonton 2008 Genuine Progress Indicator 

Report. Edmonton: Anielski Management Inc. 

 

The State of the  

City of Amsterdam 

www.ois.amsterdam.nl/english 

City Limits - A resource flow 

and ecological footprint 

analysis of Greater London 

 

www.citylimitslondon.com 
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Urban Environmental 

Sustainability Metrics 

Shane AM and Graedel TE. 2002. Urban 

Environmental Sustainability Metrics: A 

Provisional Set. Journal of Environmental 

Planning and Management 43(5): 643-663 

Sustainability index for Taipei Yung-Jaan L and Ching-Ming H. 2007. 

Sustainability index for Taipei. Environmental 

Impact Assessment Review 27: 505-521. 

Siemens green city index www.siemens.com/entry/cc/en/greencityindex.h

tm 

The sustainable cities index www.forumforthefuture.org/project/sustainable-

cities-index/overview 

China Urban Sustainability 

Index 

www.mckinseychina.com/wp-

content/uploads/2014/04/china-urban-

sustainability-index-2013.pdf?e1cb0  

OECD Better life index  www.oecdbetterlifeindex.org 

  

Canadian Index of well-being uwaterloo.ca/canadian-index-wellbeing 

 

 קיימא-בנות לשכונות מדידה כלי

 בישראל

assets.ilgbc.org/files/kli_medida_shchunot2015

.pdf 
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